
Touchstone EDP Registration  June 2011 
 

Fill in name(s) 
 

Circle times you need care. 
 

No payment needed at this 
time; you will be billed. 

 
Online registration: 

touchstoneschool.com 
 

Same-day registrations:  
Call Glynis for availability 

Times Advance Registration Drop-In Registration 
Rec’d less than two school days 

3:00 - 6:00 $19.00 $26.00 
8:30 - 3:00 $35.00 $45.00 
8:30 - 6:00 $50.00 $61.00 

 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
  1 

3-6 
2 

3-6 
3   Conference Day 

Circle either 
8:30-3    OR    8:30-6 

6 
3-6 

7 
3-6 

8 
3-6 

9 
3-6 

10 
3-6   

13 
3-6 

14 
3-6 

15 
3-6 

16 
3-6 

17 
Last Day of School 

No EDP 
• No registration changes / cancellations accepted within 2 days of service. 

 
 

Student Name(s): 
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